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#i+%No. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— &4 LRE

£iR8% 4:55.90 2R BF UK XN ODEE-TE R A (2022)
BiZAERR 5:21.79
IEfL #B/K F—L% F&E R T.) ERE= EA
50m 100m Ba
1 1/4 1ERRE thig 4:41. 47 K&£% 16/
#R EF f3 (- ) 32.36  1:07.77  1:07.77 =W
B 5 h2 (- ) 38.98  1:23.80  2:31.57
TH %A 2 (- ) 30.45  1:05.94  3:37.51
ER ED f2 (- ) 30.57  1:03.96  4:41.47
2 1/5 %A i 4:43.38 K&%H 14/
2R B&% 2 (— ) 33.71 :10. 61 1:10. 61 1B 4E
XN #BE g1l (- ) 38.11 22,43 2:33.04

K f2 (- ) 29. 60 :05.55 3:38.59
ik B h2 (- ) 31.06 04.79  4:43.38
3 1/3 XKig thig 4:46.78 X&%# 12/
ZES I VE 1 (- ) 35.02  1:12.86  1:12.86 B iEiE
KR % F2 (- ) 34.72  1:14.15  2:27.01
M + f2 (- ) 34.45 1:15.20  3:42.21
BE U =] (——— ) 30.94  1:04.57  4:46.78
4 1/6 B mhig 5:18.26 B4Z#% 10/
BEO XE& h2 (- ) 36.56  1:16.45  1:16.45
il #5AR f2 (- ) 40.45  1:28.17  2:44.62
B mF 2 (- ) 32.57  1:10.13  3:54.75
F4n = h3 (- ) 38.34  1:23.51  5:18.26
5 1/2 #HEEW thg 5:39. 05 8/
BAE EH f3 (- ) 47.63  1:40.77  1:40.77
WHEHLY Bl (- ) 1:03.67  1:33.25  3:14.02
INF DM f3 (- ) 32.74 1:11.65  4:25.67
JEH #E F3 (- ) 34.35  1:13.38  5:39.05
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